
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 19-0040 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:8/6/2019 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:8/20/2019 8/20/2019

Title: Amend M&C C-29183 for Montgomery Street/Eastern Arlington Heights by Adopting Appropriation
Ordinance Increasing Estimated Receipts and Appropriations in the Amount of $245,879.00 to Fund
Change Order No. 2 to the Agreement with Haydon Building Corp from Available Funds (City
Secretary Contract No. 47328) (COUNCIL DISTRICT 7)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 19-0040, 2. MONTGOMERY STREET CONSTRUCTION MAP.pdf, 3. 20MONTGOMERY
CMAR CONSTRUCTION CO2_56002_AO19.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCITY COUNCIL8/20/2019 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

