
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 21-0077 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:1/21/2021 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:1/26/2021 1/26/2021

Title: (CD 7) Authorize Execution of Change Order No. 3 to the Montgomery Street/Eastern Arlington
Heights Drainage Construction Manager-at-Risk Agreement with Haydon Building Corp, in an Amount
up to $227,972.63, for Additional Paving, Storm Drain, Streetlight, Traffic Signal, Landscaping,
Irrigation, Water, and Sanitary Sewer Work, Thereby Increasing the Guaranteed Maximum Price to
$17,827,823.41, Provide $50,000.00 for Contingencies and Construction Services, Adopt
Appropriation Ordinance, and Amend the FY2021-2025 Capital Improvement Program (2014 Bond
Program)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 21-0077, 2. MONTGOMERY STREET CONSTRUCTION MAP.pdf, 3. 20MONTGOMERY
CHANGE ORDER 3 AND APPROPRIATIONS_34014_AO21(R2)UPDATED 12-1-20.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL1/26/2021 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 7/4/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

